
Angler Status One Two three Four Five Six Seven Eight Nine Ten 11 12 TOTAL

George Fotu O 2180 505 1520 955 730 1805 880 1205 1955 11735

Kane Wrigglesworth O 2205 855 570 1730 655 2130 1430 1505 0 11080

Justin Carroll O 1505 430 0 955 430 180 1255 1030 755 6540

Pete Kilkelly V 855 280 0 980 655 0 1130 480 730 5110  
Hamish Nichol O 555 180 245 430 30 0 530 1180 980 4130

Tareq Assa'd O 80 180 180 405 230 1030 305 680 780 3870

Dion Jeffares O 280 80 30 280 405 80 705 980 980 3820

Ian Lopdell GO 105 0 220 0 105 1730 205 230 1155 3750

Jaden Witika O 0 305 395 255 455 480 30 755 930 3605

James Benge O 1405 630 705 255 280 80 0 0 0 3355

Mark Ives O 305 180 170 0 105 555 80 180 455 2030

Ahmed Abdula O 80 0 345 30 130 280 480 30 505 1880

James Parahi GO 130 0 0 0 205 0 505 480 0 1320

Karim Brown O 0 605 370 0 180 0 0 0 0 1155

Mark Roberts GO 30 330 0 0 30 0 0 105 555 1050

Gary Kemsley GO 80 80 30 30 130 30 0 30 280 690

Phil Darwick O 30 30 30 30 105 30 155 30 230 670

Robbie Danks 0 0 0 0 80 230 255 30 0 595

Jim Yeoman V 0 0 0 0 0 0 355 105 0 460

Steven Gorst O 80 0 0 0 80 0 0 105 155 420

Jason Christensen O 0 0 280 0 0 0 0 0 0 280

Tim McKenzie O 180 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 210

Neville Kirk V 0 0 0 0 180 0 0 0 0 180

Bernie Blundell 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gavin Brunskill O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Denis Cadwallader GO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ivan Cross O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Roy Frost GO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Andy Gunn O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Des Hunt V 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jason Larkin O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Phillip Larkin O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bruce Pankhurst V 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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John Purser GO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Duncan Torwick O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jamie Wire O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

LADIES

Sue Kemsley OW 0 30 245 205 80 30 0 30 860 1480

Estella Carmichael OW 355 0 395 0 0 0 0 0 0 750

Nikki Middleton OW 0 0 0 0 280 0 255 0 60 595

Kylie OW 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 160 190

Melissa Benge OW 0 80 0 30 30 0 0 0 0 140

Sue Lawson OW 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

Allannah Assa'd OW 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sharon Parahi OW 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Trish Yeoman VW 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Denise Yukich VW 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

JUNIOR

Dakota Pallison M 30 30 30 30 0 30 0 105 160 415

Xavier Benge M 0 30 180 80 30 30 0 0 0 350

Lokan Jeffares M 0 0 0 0 80 0 0 0 210 290

Zana Jeffares M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 60

Lochlan Mckenzie M 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

Adam Assa'd M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Xavier McKenzie M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ava McKenzie M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Addison Christensen M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Harlem Ratana M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Teina Ratana M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jayla Wire Jnr 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jayve Wire Jnr 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jaelen Wire M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0





 


